
Nome 
Educador(a) 
Linguagens Entrevista 

Losana Hada de Oliveira Prado 25 Sim 

Alexandra Cristina Gomes de Almeida 24,25 Sim 

Gabriela Justine Augusto da Silva 24,12 Sim 

Camila Silva Tavares 24 Sim 

Renata da Silva Ferreira Asbahr 24 Sim 

Fabiana Costa Ferreira 23 Não 

Indira Maria Alves Vicente 23 Não 

Lúcia Helena Longhi de Moraes 23 Não 

Mariana Coballo Mello de Azevedo Kuhlmann 23 Não 

Daniel Libarino 22 Não 

Edna Melo dos Santos 21 Não 

Juliana Brito Gomes de Oliveira 21 Não 

Juliana Salles de Siqueira 20,75 Não 

Elisângela Cristina Siqueira de Melo 20,5 Não 

Paula Linhares Angerame 20 Não 

Janaína Silva  19,5 Não 

Daniela Szolimowski Sciencio Mantovani 18,5 Não 

Vera Ângela Pequeneza de Moraes 18,5 Não 

Ebenézer Marcelo Marques de Oliveira 16,5 Não 

Kamila Góes Papa 16 Não 

Ricardo Pena Edwards 16 Não 

Lia Fuhrmann Urbini 16 Não 

Ana Paula Bezerra Severiano 14,75 Não 

Maria de Lourdes Vitória dos Santos Nascimento 14,5 Não 

Thiago Silva A. de Fonseca 14 Não 

Cátia Maria Soares 14 Não 

Margareth Zoega 13,75 Não 

Karoline Tavares Santos 13,5 Não 

Denise Bergamo da Rosa 13 Não 

Mariane Veiga Barrantes 12 Não 

José Vitor Palma e Silva 12 Não 

Keli Cristina de Faria 12 Não 

Luciano Cossina 11,5 Não 

Mariana Lustoza da Silva Borba 11,5 Não 

Mariângela Coelho Jacomini Bonetti 11,5 Não 

Luciete Farias Dias 11,25 Não 

Eliana de Oliveira 11 Não 

Lívia Rachel Lourenzetti Lie Tjae Fong 11 Não 

Pedro Augusto Bertolini Bezerra 10,5 Não 

Ana Lúcia Sorrentino  10,5 Não 

Mariana Casemiro Barione 10 Não 

Erica Andrea Butikofer 10 Não 

Raimundo de Sousa 9,5 Não 



Izabel Aparecida dos Santos Costa 9 Não 

Lívia Prado Martins 9 Não 

Maria de Fátima Oliveira de Araújo 8,5 Não 

Bruna Betito Esbrilli 7,5 Não 

Ana Carolina Roman Rodrigues  6,75 Não 

Patrícia dos Santos 6 Não 

Ana Paula Banutti 5,5 Não 

Maria Lúcia de Oliveira Silva 5 Não 

Mariana Lima Dias 3 Não 

Marcelo Aparecido Gonçalves Faria  3 Não 

Gabriela Lopes de Azevedo 2,5 Não 

Talita Moura Gonçalves Fernandes 2 Não 

Neide Januário 2 Não 

Adriana Alves de Toledo 2 Não 

Tatiana de Andrade Beltrão 1 Não 

 

 

Nome 

Educador(a) 
Participação 
Social Entrevista 

Camila Silva Tavares 26 Sim 

Losana Hada de Oliveira Prado 25 Sim 

Jocimara Rodrigues de Sousa 25 Não 

Alexandra Cristina Gomes de Almeida 24,25 Não 

Gabriela Justine Augusto da Silva 24,12 Não 

Fabiana Costa Ferreira 23 Não 

Indira Maria Alves Vicente 23 Não 

Lúcia Helena Longhi de Moraes 23 Não 

Ricardo Normanha Ribeiro 23 Não 

Daniel Libarino 22 Não 

Thiago Donghia Badaró 21,5 Não 

Maria Regina Chaves Ferreira 20 Não 

Paula Linhares Angerame 20 Não 

Daniela Szolimowski Sciencio Mantovani 18,5 Não 

Vera Ângela Pequeneza de Moraes 18,5 Não 

Erica Andrea Butikofer 18 Não 

Kamila Góes Papa 16 Não 

Ricardo Pena Edwards 16 Não 

Ana Paula Bezerra Severiano 14,75 Não 

Maria de Lourdes Vitória dos Santos Nascimento 14,5 Não 

Karoline Tavares Santos 13,5 Não 

Simone Leandro 12,625 Não 

Maria de Fátima Oliveira de Araújo 12,5 Não 

Natália de Brito Migliorin Vanucchi 12 Não 



Luciano Cossina 11,5 Não 

Mariângela Coelho Jacomini Bonetti 11,5 Não 

Eliana de Oliveira 11 Não 

Lívia Rachel Lourenzetti Lie Tjae Fong 11 Não 

Pedro Augusto Bertolini Bezerra 10,5 Não 

Ana Lúcia Sorrentino  10,5 Não 

Andréa de Souza 10,25 Não 

Izabel Aparecida dos Santos Costa 9 Não 

Lívia Prado Martins 9 Não 

Leonardo Leite Soares 9 Não 

Bruna Betito Esbrilli 7,5 Não 

Ana Carolina Roman Rodrigues  6,75 Não 

Patrícia dos Santos 6 Não 

Ana Paula Banutti 5,5 Não 

Maria Lúcia de Oliveira Silva 5 Não 

Talita Zanatta Alves 4,5 Não 

Mariana Lima Dias 3 Não 

Marcelo Aparecido Gonçalves Faria  3 Não 

Gabriela Lopes de Azevedo 2,5 Não 

Talita Moura Gonçalves Fernandes 2 Não 

Neide Januário 2 Não 

Adriana Alves de Toledo 2 Não 

Tatiana de Andrade Beltrão 1 Não 

 

Nome Coordenador(a) Entrevista 

Erika Caracho Ribeiro 26 Sim 

Paula Linhares Angerame 25 Sim 

Losana Hada de Oliveira Prado 25 Não 

Thais Chang Waldman 24,5 Não 

Camila Silva Tavares 24 Não 

Fabiana Costa Ferreira 23 Não 

Indira Maria Alves Vicente 23 Não 

Lúcia Helena Longhi de Moraes 23 Não 

Ricardo Normanha Ribeiro 23 Não 

Renata Cristina Pinto 22,5 Não 

Gabriela Justine Augusto da Silva 22,25 Não 

Thiago Donghia Badaró 21,5 Não 

Ebenézer Marcelo Marques de Oliveira 19,75 Não 

Vera Ângela Pequeneza de Moraes 18,5 Não 

Janaína Silva  18,25 Não 

Renata da Silva Ferreira Asbahr 17 Não 

Erica Andrea Butikofer 17 Não 

Marina Pequeneza de Moraes 16 Não 

Kamila Góes Papa 16 Não 



Ricardo Pena Edwards 16 Não 

Marta Regina Medeiros 15,75 Não 

Mariana Alves dos Santos 14,75 Não 

Bruno César Buani 13 Não 

Natália de Brito Migliorin Vanucchi 12 Não 

José Vitor Palma e Silva 12 Não 

Carla Márcia Pagliarini 12 Não 

Eliana de Oliveira 11 Não 

Lívia Rachel Lourenzetti Lie Tjae Fong 11 Não 

Ieda Ferreira de Donato 10 Não 

Lívia Prado Martins 9 Não 

Patrícia dos Santos 6 Não 

Edelmar Chagas da Silva 4 Não 

Bruno Rafael de Matos Pires 0 Não 

 

 

Nome Orientador(a) Entrevista 

Fabiana Costa Ferreira 24,5 Sim 

Camila Silva Tavares 24 Não 

Rogério Fernandes S. dos Santos 21 Sim 

Gabriela Justine Augusto da Silva 20,625 Não 

Marisa Aparecida Gimenes Cunha de Andrade 20 Não 

Janaína Silva  19,5 Não 

Renata da Silva Ferreira Asbahr 18 Não 

Kamila Góes Papa 16 Não 

Luana Pereira de Paula 15,5 Não 

Maria de Lourdes Vitória dos Santos Nascimento 14,5 Não 

Daiane Cristina da Silva 13,25 Não 

Mariana Alves dos Santos 13,25 Não 

Priscila Aparecida Prazeres 12,5 Não 

José Vitor Palma e Silva 12 Não 

Mariângela Coelho Jacomini Bonetti 11,5 Não 

Eliana de Oliveira 11 Não 

Lívia Rachel Lourenzetti Lie Tjae Fong 11 Não 

Patrícia dos Santos 6 Não 

Maria Lúcia de Oliveira Silva 5 Não 

Edelmar Chagas da Silva 4 Não 

Mariana Lima Dias 3 Não 

Neide Januário 2 Não 

 

 

 



 

Nome 
Apoio 
Administrativo Entrevista 

Marina Pequeneza de Moraes 16 Sim 

Eliana de Oliveira 11 Sim 

Zélia da Conceição 10 Não 

Everton Alves de Souza 9,5 Não 

Beatriz de Barros Souza 9 Não 

Patrícia dos Santos 6 Não 

Caio Poma Rossi 3 Não 

Bruno Rafael de Matos Pires 0 Não 

 


